2023 HOLIDAYS

A. Applicable to All
Date Holiday
1 January 2 (Monday) Additional Special (Non-Working) Day
2 April 5 (Wednesday) Eve of Pesach (Passover)
Embassy open until 1:45PM only
3 April 6 (Thursday) Pesach (Passover)
Maundy Thursday
4 April 7 (Friday) Pesach (Passover)
Good Friday
5 April 10 (Monday) Araw ng Kagitingan
(Day of Valor; Monday nearest April 9)
6 April 11 (Tuesday) Second Eve of Pesach (Passover)
Embassy open until 1:45PM only
7 April 12 (Wednesday) Pesach (Passover)
8 April 13 (Thursday)
9 April 25 (Tuesday) Yom Hazikaron
Embassy open until 1:45PM only (Israeli Memorial Day)
10 April 26 (Wednesday) Yom Haatzmaut
(Israeli Independence Day)
11 May 1 (Monday) Labor Day
12 May 25 (Thursday) Shavuot Eve
Embassy open until 1:45PM only (Feast of Pentecost)
13 May 26 (Friday) Day of Shavuot
14 June 12 (Monday) Philippine Independence Day
15 August 21 (Monday) Ninoy Aquino Day
16 August 28 (Monday) National Heroes Day
17 September 15 (Friday) Eve of Rosh Hashana
Embassy open until 1:30PM only
18 September 25 (Monday) Yom Kippur
19 September 29 (Friday) Eve of Sukkot
Embassy open until 1:30PM only
20 October 2 (Monday)
Embassy open until 3PM only
21 October 3 (Tuesday)
Embassy open until 3PM only Sukkot
22 October 4 (Wednesday)
Embassy open until 3PM only
23 October 5 (Thursday)
Embassy open until 3PM only
24 October 6 (Friday) 2nd Eve of Sukkot
Embassy open until 1:30PM only
25 November 2 (Thursday) Additional Special (Non-Working) Day
26 November 27 (Monday) Bonifacio Day
(Monday nearest November 30)
27 December 25 (Monday) Christmas Day

NOTE: This year’s Simchat Torah and Yom Tov Sheni Shel Galuyot fall on Saturday and Sunday respectively




B. Applicable to Local Staff Only

Date Holiday
1 April 21 (Friday) Eidul Fitr
2 June 28 (Wednesday) Eidl Adha
3 October 30 (Monday) Barangay Elections
4 November 1 (Wednesday) All Saints’ Day
5 December 8 (Thursday) Feast of the Immaculate Conception of Mary

Cons-sec Files\2023 Holidays as of October 17 2023.doc



